Karnataka State Electronics Development Corporation Limited (KSEDCL/KEONICS), 

the service providers for the e-tender by following the registration process on 

www.tenderwizard.com/MSEZ. 

4. The blank E-tender document can be procured between 20/02/2026 and 

19/03/2026 by Online Payment of Rs 11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight 

Hundred Only) including GST by RTGS, NEFT remitted to Mangalore SEZ Limited   

Account No: 36335706882 of State Bank Of India, Corporate Accounts Group-II, New 

Delhi, IFSC Code: SBIN0017313. 

5. The Bid document comprises: 

i) Invitation for Bids 

ii) Bidding data

[...]

As per the prevailing Tax Rules of the Government of India 

and the Government of the State of Karnataka 

15. Signing of Agreement Within 14 Days from the date of issue of LoI. 

16. Important Dates  

(a) Issue of Blank E-Tender 

Document 

20/02/2026 to 19/03/2026 by Online Payment of Rs 

11,800/- (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Only) INR 

including GST @ 12% by RTGS, NEFT remitted to Mangalore 

SEZ Limited Account No: 36335706882 of State Bank Of 

India, Corporate Accounts Group-II, New Delhi, IFSC Code: 

SBIN0017313 

(b) Due Date for Uploading Before 15:00 hrs on 20/03/2026